Bellekler

Uriin

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB
(1x8GB) 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18301)

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G360C8)

Apacer Panther-Golden 8GB 1x8GB 3600Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4UO8G36C25Y7GAA-1)

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Marka

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

Apacer

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

21,00

31,50

36,75

38,85

21,95

25,72

73,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



